
 

 

 
RESULTS BOOK 



UNDER 15 MEN

N SURNAME NAME NATION DATE OF BIRTH BODY WEIGHT SNATCH C&J TOTAL COEFF SINCLAIR TOT SINCLAIR

1 MASSIDDA Sergio ITA 26/01/2002 55,50 88 113 201 1,542 309,874

2 OSUCH Igor POL 16/03/2003 96,80 116 140 256 1,123 287,380

3 PRIJIC Korino CRO 20/02/2002 62,38 92 110 202 1,418 286,493

4 SCHAFFER Lukas AUT 09/09/2002 64,18 93 105 198 1,392 275,547

5 LOPEZ David ESP 08/03/2002 47,52 66 70 136 1,746 237,487

6 KARYPIDIS Ioannis GRE 31/07/2002 92,29 93 112 205 1,144 234,610

UNDER 17 MEN

N SURNAME NAME NATION DATE OF BIRTH BODY WEIGHT SNATCH C&J TOTAL COEFF SINCLAIR TOT SINCLAIR

1 ADAMUS Bartolomiej POL 12/05/2000 84,26 145 176 321 1,192 382,708

2 FICCO Cristiano ITA 05/04/2001 82,73 145 171 316 1,203 380,112

3 GRIELLENBERGER Erik AUT 23/03/2000 73,29 110 140 250 1,283 320,696

4 PERALES Joseè David ESP 27/01/2001 55,70 85 110 195 1,538 299,813

5 STOVAK Ivan  CRO 06/02/2000 84,98 105 110 215 1,187 255,294

JUNIORES MEN

N SURNAME NAME NATION DATE OF BIRTH BODY WEIGHT SNATCH C&J TOTAL COEFF SINCLAIR TOT SINCLAIR

1 WEGRZYN Jakub POL 28/07/1999 139,65 162 184 346 1,017 351,953

2 SANCHIS Tomàs ESP 26/05/1998 68,82 120 143 263 1,331 350,154

3 ARCARA Fabio ITA 28/01/1997 55,46 99 120 219 1,542 337,807

4 RITZER Armin AUT 17/12/1998 77,27 115 146 261 1,246 325,156

5 KNEZOVIC Ivan CRO 28/04/1998 98,49 110 135 245 1,115 273,214
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63 63 66 70 70 70 66 70 136 

                --- 

85 88 91 106 110 113 88 113 201 

                --- 

88 91 93 105 109 109 93 105 198 

85 90 92 105 110 115 92 110 202 

                --- 

88 91 93 105 110 112 93 112 205 

                --- 

108 113 116 130 140 147 116 140 256 

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

U15 1 LOPEZ DAVID 02 ESP 1200006 47.52 

                      

U15 2 MASSIDDA SERGIO 02 ITA 1200003 55.50 

                      

U15 3 SCHAFFER LUKAS 02 AUT 1200002 64.18 

U15 4 PRIJIC KORINO 02 CRO 1200005 62.38 

                      

U15 5 KARYPIDIS IOANNIS 02 GRE 1200004 92.29 

                      

U15 6 OSUCH IGOR 03 POL 1200001 96.80 

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

Gara: Luogo: Data:IV EUROPEAN UNION CUP ROMA 16/12/2017

COGNOME e NOME SOCIETA'

PU
N

TI

AN
N

O Codice
Federale

PESO 
PERS.

kg

TOTALE
kg

STRAPPO 
kg

MIGLIORI
PROVE

SI
N

C
LA

IR

C
LA

SS
E

C
LA

SS
IF

IC
A

 SLANCIO
kg

S L A N C I O

31 2
kg kg kg

S T R A P P O

31 2
kg kg kg

N
° 

G
AR

A

ES = Esordiente - U17 = Under 17 -  JU = Juniores - SE = Seniores - M45 = Master 45 - M55 = Master 55 - M65 = Master 65 - M+65 = Master +65  -  FG = Fuori Gara - NC = Non Classificato - R = Ritirato/a  

il Segretario di Gara:

PROTOCOLLO della GARA

1 10 243.44 

   

1 10 315.57 

   

2 8 279.18 

1 10 290.88 

   

1 10 235.75 

   

1 10 289.28 

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

MASCHILE
PESISTICA

  50 / 56 / 69 / 94 / +94 

CATEGORIA kg



85 85 85 105 110 115 85 110 195 

                --- 

110 115 115 135 140 143 110 140 250 

                --- 

100 105 105 110 115 115 105 110 215 

140 145 145 170 171 176 145 171 316 

145 152 152 172 176 185 145 176 321 

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

U17 1 PERALES JOSEE 01 ESP 1200006 55.70 

                      

U17 2 GRILLEMBERGER ERIK 00 AUT 1200002 73.29 

                      

U17 3 STOVAK IVAN 00 CRO 1200005 84.98 

U17 4 FICCO CRIST IANO 01 ITA 1200003 82.73 

U17 5 ADAMUS BARLOMIEJ 00 POL 1200001 84.26 

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

Gara: Luogo: Data:IV EUROPEAN UNION CUP ROMA 16/12/2017

COGNOME e NOME SOCIETA'

PU
N

TI

AN
N

O Codice
Federale

PESO 
PERS.

kg

TOTALE
kg

STRAPPO 
kg

MIGLIORI
PROVE

SI
N

C
LA

IR

C
LA

SS
E

C
LA

SS
IF

IC
A

 SLANCIO
kg

S L A N C I O

31 2
kg kg kg

S T R A P P O

31 2
kg kg kg

N
° 

G
AR

A

ES = Esordiente - U17 = Under 17 -  JU = Juniores - SE = Seniores - M45 = Master 45 - M55 = Master 55 - M65 = Master 65 - M+65 = Master +65  -  FG = Fuori Gara - NC = Non Classificato - R = Ritirato/a  

il Segretario di Gara:

PROTOCOLLO della GARA

1 10 306.15 

   

1 10 325.00 

   

3 6 258.00 

2 8 382.36 

1 10 385.20 

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

MASCHILE
PESISTICA

  56 / 77 / 85 

CATEGORIA kg



95 99 102 116 120 125 99 120 219 

                --- 

115 120 123 143 147 150 120 143 263 

                --- 

107 111 115 141 146 150 115 146 261 

                --- 

105 110 110 125 135 143 110 135 245 

                --- 

150 157 162 180 184 194 162 184 346 

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

JU 1 ARCARA FABIO 97 ITA 1200003 55.46 

                      

JU 2 SANCHIS TOMAS 98 ESP 1200006 68.82 

                      

JU 3 RITZER ARMIN 98 AUT 1200002 77.27 

                      

JU 4 KNEZOVIC IVAN 97 CRO 1200005 98.49 

                      

JU 5 WEGRZYN JAKUB 99 POL 1200001 139.65 

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

Gara: Luogo: Data:IV EUROPEAN UNION CUP ROMA 16/12/2017

COGNOME e NOME SOCIETA'

PU
N

TI

AN
N

O Codice
Federale

PESO 
PERS.

kg

TOTALE
kg

STRAPPO 
kg

MIGLIORI
PROVE

SI
N

C
LA

IR

C
LA

SS
E

C
LA

SS
IF

IC
A

 SLANCIO
kg

S L A N C I O

31 2
kg kg kg

S T R A P P O

31 2
kg kg kg

N
° 

G
AR

A

ES = Esordiente - U17 = Under 17 -  JU = Juniores - SE = Seniores - M45 = Master 45 - M55 = Master 55 - M65 = Master 65 - M+65 = Master +65  -  FG = Fuori Gara - NC = Non Classificato - R = Ritirato/a  

il Segretario di Gara:

PROTOCOLLO della GARA

1 10 343.83 

   

1 10 355.05 

   

1 10 328.86 

   

1 10 274.40 

   

1 10 352.92 

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

MASCHILE
PESISTICA

  56 / 69 / 85 / 105 / +105

CATEGORIA kg



MEN - SINCLAIR LIST

N SURNAME NAME NATION DATE OF BIRTH BODY WEIGHT SNATCH C&J TOTAL COEFF SINCLAIR TOT SINCLAIR

1 ADAMUS Bartolomiej POL 12/05/2000 84,26 145 176 321 1,192 382,708

2 FICCO Cristiano ITA 05/04/2001 82,73 145 171 316 1,203 380,112

3 WEGRZYN Jakub POL 28/07/1999 139,65 162 184 346 1,017 351,953

4 SANCHIS Tomàs ESP 26/05/1998 68,82 120 143 263 1,331 350,154

5 ARCARA Fabio ITA 28/01/1997 55,46 99 120 219 1,542 337,807

6 RITZER Armin AUT 17/12/1998 77,27 115 146 261 1,246 325,156

7 GRIELLENBERGER Erik AUT 23/03/2000 73,29 110 140 250 1,283 320,696

8 MASSIDDA Sergio ITA 26/01/2002 55,50 88 113 201 1,542 309,874

9 PERALES Joseè David ESP 27/01/2001 55,70 85 110 195 1,538 299,813

10 OSUCH Igor POL 16/03/2003 96,80 116 140 256 1,123 287,380

11 PRIJIC Korino CRO 20/02/2002 62,38 92 110 202 1,418 286,493

12 SCHAFFER Lukas AUT 09/09/2002 64,18 93 105 198 1,392 275,547

13 KNEZOVIC Ivan CRO 28/04/1998 98,49 110 135 245 1,115 273,214

14 STOVAK Ivan  CRO 06/02/2000 84,98 105 110 215 1,187 255,294

15 LOPEZ David ESP 08/03/2002 47,52 66 70 136 1,746 237,487

16 KARYPIDIS Ioannis GRE 31/07/2002 92,29 93 112 205 1,144 234,610

IV EUROPEAN UNION WEIGHTLIFTING CUP
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UNDER 15 WOMEN

N SURNAME NAME NATION DATE OF BIRTH BODY WEIGHT SNATCH C&J TOTAL COEFF SINCLAIR TOT SINCLAIR

1 MISERENDINO Giulia ITA 24/06/2002 61,50 77 90 167 1,330 222,137

2 MARACH Monika POL 16/04/2004 55,45 72 81 153 1,424 217,874

3 STEINER Victoria AUT 26/09/2003 70,61 71 88 159 1,228 195,316

4 SANCHEZ Karla ESP 12/10/2004 53,79 52 63 115 1,455 167,303

5 VASSALLO Shelby Mangion MLT 20/02/2003 67,03 58 70 128 1,264 161,774

6 ZAGAR Paula CRO 18/03/2003 57,72 50 63 113 1,386 156,583

UNDER 17 WOMEN

N SURNAME NAME NATION DATE OF BIRTH BODY WEIGHT SNATCH C&J TOTAL COEFF SINCLAIR TOT SINCLAIR

1 FISCHER Sarah AUT 09/11/2000 85,43 96 116 212 1,124 238,373

2 RUTKOWSKA Paulina POL 04/01/2001 59,69 74 94 168 1,356 227,735

3 GARRIDO Andrea ESP 05/09/2000 55,46 63 83 146 1,424 207,880

4 IMPERIO Giulia ITA 07/12/2001 48,96 60 70 130 1,561 202,883

5 GUGIC Nina CRO 09/07/2000 49,47 44 55 99 1,548 153,267

JUNIORES WOMEN

N SURNAME NAME NATION DATE OF BIRTH BODY WEIGHT SNATCH C&J TOTAL COEFF SINCLAIR TOT SINCLAIR

1 PAGLIARO Alessandra ITA 16/07/1997 46,57 68 86 154 1,624 250,098

2 DAVILA Susana ESP 07/02/1998 62,75 79 95 174 1,314 228,596

3 KUDLASZYK Paulina POL 24/10/1997 48,21 62 75 137 1,580 216,409

4 RUMENOVIC Ivana CRO 27/08/1999 68,10 71 90 161 1,253 201,687

5 FRANEK Klara AUT 12/03/1998 67,18 58 68 126 1,262 159,045

IV EUROPEAN UNION WEIGHTLIFTING CUP
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52 52 55 60 63 63 52 63 115 

65 69 72 75 81 84 72 81 153 

47 50 52 60 63 65 50 63 113 

                --- 

74 77 79 87 90 92 77 90 167 

                --- 

55 58 58 65 69 70 58 70 128 

                --- 

67 71 71 83 88 92 71 88 159 

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

U15 1 SANCHEZ KARLA 03 ESP 1200006 53.79 

U15 2 MARACH MONIKA 03 POL 1200001 55.45 

U15 3 ZAGAR PAULA 03 CRO 1200005 57.72 

                      

U15 4 MISERENDINO GIULIA 02 ITA 1200003 61.50 

                      

U15 5 VASSALLO SHELBY 03 MALTA 1200007 67.03 

                      

U15 6 STEINER VICT ORIA 03 AUT 1200002 70.61 

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

Gara: Luogo: Data:IV EUROPEAN UNION CUP ROMA 16/12/2017

COGNOME e NOME SOCIETA'

PU
N

TI

AN
N

O Codice
Federale

PESO 
PERS.

kg

TOTALE
kg

STRAPPO 
kg

MIGLIORI
PROVE

SI
N

C
LA

IR

C
LA

SS
E

C
LA

SS
IF

IC
A

 SLANCIO
kg

S L A N C I O

31 2
kg kg kg

S T R A P P O

31 2
kg kg kg

N
° 

G
AR

A

ES = Esordiente - U17 = Under 17 -  JU = Juniores - SE = Seniores - M45 = Master 45 - M55 = Master 55 - M65 = Master 65 - M+65 = Master +65  -  FG = Fuori Gara - NC = Non Classificato - R = Ritirato/a  

il Segretario di Gara:

PROTOCOLLO della GARA

2 8 171.35 

1 10 223.38 

3 6 159.33 

   

1 10 225.45 

   

1 10 163.84 

   

1 10 197.16 

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

FEMMINILE
PESISTICA

  58 / 63 / 69 / +69 

CATEGORIA kg



40 42 44 50 55 59 44 55 99 

55 60 60 70 74 75 60 70 130 

                --- 

58 61 63 80 83 85 63 83 146 

                --- 

72 74 77 90 94 96 74 94 168 

                --- 

92 96 96 108 112 116 96 116 212 

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

U17 1 GUGIC NINA 00 CRO 1200005 49.47 

U17 2 IMPERIO GULIA 01 ITA 1200003 48.96 

                      

U17 3 GARRIDO ANDREA 00 ESP 1200006 55.46 

                      

U17 4 RUT KOWSKA PAULINA 01 POL 1200001 59.69 

                      

U17 5 FISCHER SARAH 00 AUT 1200002 85.43 

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

Gara: Luogo: Data:IV EUROPEAN UNION CUP ROMA 16/12/2017

COGNOME e NOME SOCIETA'

PU
N

TI

AN
N

O Codice
Federale

PESO 
PERS.

kg

TOTALE
kg

STRAPPO 
kg

MIGLIORI
PROVE

SI
N

C
LA

IR

C
LA

SS
E

C
LA

SS
IF

IC
A

 SLANCIO
kg

S L A N C I O

31 2
kg kg kg

S T R A P P O

31 2
kg kg kg

N
° 

G
AR

A

ES = Esordiente - U17 = Under 17 -  JU = Juniores - SE = Seniores - M45 = Master 45 - M55 = Master 55 - M65 = Master 65 - M+65 = Master +65  -  FG = Fuori Gara - NC = Non Classificato - R = Ritirato/a  

il Segretario di Gara:

PROTOCOLLO della GARA

2 8 158.40 

1 10 209.30 

   

1 10 213.16 

   

1 10 231.84 

   

1 10 237.44 

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

FEMMINILE
PESISTICA

  53 / 58 / 63 / +69 

CATEGORIA kg



65 65 68 79 83 86 68 86 154 

                --- 

57 60 62 75 75 78 62 75 137 

                --- 

79 79 83 95 100 100 79 95 174 

                --- 

65 68 71 82 87 90 71 90 161 

55 55 58 64 68 68 58 68 126 

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

JU 1 PAGLIARO ALESSANDRA 97 ITA 1200003 46.57 

                      

JU 2 KUDLASZYK PAULINA 97 POL 1200001 48.21 

                      

JU 3 DAVILA SUSANA 98 ESP 1200006 62.75 

                      

JU 4 RUMENOVIC IVANA 99 CRO 1200005 68.10 

JU 5 FRANEK KLARA 98 AUT 1200002 67.18 

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

Gara: Luogo: Data:IV EUROPEAN UNION CUP ROMA 16/12/2017

COGNOME e NOME SOCIETA'

PU
N

TI

AN
N

O Codice
Federale

PESO 
PERS.

kg

TOTALE
kg

STRAPPO 
kg

MIGLIORI
PROVE

SI
N

C
LA

IR

C
LA

SS
E

C
LA

SS
IF

IC
A

 SLANCIO
kg

S L A N C I O

31 2
kg kg kg

S T R A P P O

31 2
kg kg kg

N
° 

G
AR

A

ES = Esordiente - U17 = Under 17 -  JU = Juniores - SE = Seniores - M45 = Master 45 - M55 = Master 55 - M65 = Master 65 - M+65 = Master +65  -  FG = Fuori Gara - NC = Non Classificato - R = Ritirato/a  

il Segretario di Gara:

PROTOCOLLO della GARA

1 10 258.72 

   

1 10 223.31 

   

1 10 231.42 

   

1 10 202.86 

2 8 161.28 

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

FEMMINILE
PESISTICA

  48 / 53 / 63 / 69 

CATEGORIA kg



WOMEN - SINCLAIR LIST

N SURNAME NAME NATION DATE OF BIRTH BODY WEIGHT SNATCH C&J TOTAL COEFF SINCLAIR TOT SINCLAIR

1 PAGLIARO Alessandra ITA 16/07/1997 46,57 68 86 154 1,624 250,098

2 FISCHER Sarah AUT 09/11/2000 85,43 96 116 212 1,124 238,373

3 DAVILA Susana ESP 07/02/1998 62,75 79 95 174 1,314 228,596

4 RUTKOWSKA Paulina POL 04/01/2001 59,69 74 94 168 1,356 227,735

5 MISERENDINO Giulia ITA 24/06/2002 61,50 77 90 167 1,330 222,137

6 MARACH Monika POL 16/04/2004 55,45 72 81 153 1,424 217,874

7 KUDLASZYK Paulina POL 24/10/1997 48,21 62 75 137 1,580 216,409

8 GARRIDO Andrea ESP 05/09/2000 55,46 63 83 146 1,424 207,880

9 IMPERIO Giulia ITA 07/12/2001 48,96 60 70 130 1,561 202,883

10 RUMENOVIC Ivana CRO 27/08/1999 68,10 71 90 161 1,253 201,687

11 STEINER Victoria AUT 26/09/2003 70,61 71 88 159 1,228 195,316

12 SANCHEZ Karla ESP 12/10/2004 53,79 52 63 115 1,455 167,303

13 VASSALLO Shelby Mangion MLT 20/02/2003 67,03 58 70 128 1,264 161,774

14 FRANEK Klara AUT 12/03/1998 67,18 58 68 126 1,262 159,045

15 ZAGAR Paula CRO 18/03/2003 57,72 50 63 113 1,386 156,583

16 GUGIC Nina CRO 09/07/2000 49,47 44 55 99 1,548 153,267

IV EUROPEAN UNION WEIGHTLIFTING CUP

16 December, 2017 - Rome, ITALY



TEAM CLASSIFICATION

1 ITALY 1702,911
2 POLAND 1684,059
3 AUSTRIA 1514,134
4 SPAIN 1491,233
5 CROATIA 1326,539
6 GREECE 234,610
7 MALTA 161,774

IV EUROPEAN UNION WEIGHTLIFTING CUP

16 December, 2017 - Rome, ITALY



TEAM CLASSIFICATION

N SURNAME NAME NATION DATE OF BIRTH BODY WEIGHT SNATCH C&J TOTAL
COEFF 

SINCLAIR
TOT SINCLAIR GENDER COMPETITION

FICCO Cristiano ITA 05/04/2001 82,73 145 171 316 1,203 380,112 M UNDER 17

ARCARA Fabio ITA 28/01/1997 55,46 99 120 219 1,542 337,807 M JUNIORES

MASSIDDA Sergio ITA 26/01/2002 55,50 88 113 201 1,542 309,874 M UNDER 15

PAGLIARO Alessandra ITA 16/07/1997 46,57 68 86 154 1,624 250,098 F JUNIORES

MISERENDINO Giulia ITA 24/06/2002 61,50 77 90 167 1,330 222,137 F UNDER 15

IMPERIO Giulia ITA 07/12/2001 48,96 60 70 130 1,561 202,883 F UNDER 17

1 ITA 1702,911

ADAMUS Bartolomiej POL 12/05/2000 84,26 145 176 321 1,192 382,708 M UNDER 17

WEGRZYN Jakub POL 28/07/1999 139,65 162 184 346 1,017 351,953 M JUNIORES

OSUCH Igor POL 16/03/2003 96,80 116 140 256 1,123 287,380 M UNDER 15

RUTKOWSKA Paulina POL 04/01/2001 59,69 74 94 168 1,356 227,735 F UNDER 17

MARACH Monika POL 16/04/2004 55,45 72 81 153 1,424 217,874 F UNDER 15

KUDLASZYK Paulina POL 24/10/1997 48,21 62 75 137 1,580 216,409 F JUNIORES

2 POL 1684,059

RITZER Armin AUT 17/12/1998 77,27 115 146 261 1,246 325,156 M JUNIORES

GRIELLENBERGER Erik AUT 23/03/2000 73,29 110 140 250 1,283 320,696 M UNDER 17

SCHAFFER Lukas AUT 09/09/2002 64,18 93 105 198 1,392 275,547 M UNDER 15

FISCHER Sarah AUT 09/11/2000 85,43 96 116 212 1,124 238,373 F UNDER 17

STEINER Victoria AUT 26/09/2003 70,61 71 88 159 1,228 195,316 F UNDER 15

FRANEK Klara AUT 12/03/1998 67,18 58 68 126 1,262 159,045 F JUNIORES

3 AUT 1514,134

SANCHIS Tomàs ESP 26/05/1998 68,82 120 143 263 1,331 350,154 M JUNIORES

PERALES Joseè David ESP 27/01/2001 55,70 85 110 195 1,538 299,813 M UNDER 17

LOPEZ David ESP 08/03/2002 47,52 66 70 136 1,746 237,487 M UNDER 15

DAVILA Susana ESP 07/02/1998 62,75 79 95 174 1,314 228,596 F JUNIORES

GARRIDO Andrea ESP 05/09/2000 55,46 63 83 146 1,424 207,880 F UNDER 17

SANCHEZ Karla ESP 12/10/2004 53,79 52 63 115 1,455 167,303 F UNDER 15

4 ESP 1491,233

PRIJIC Korino CRO 20/02/2002 62,38 92 110 202 1,418 286,493 M UNDER 15

KNEZOVIC Ivan CRO 28/04/1998 98,49 110 135 245 1,115 273,214 M JUNIORES

STOVAK Ivan  CRO 06/02/2000 84,98 105 110 215 1,187 255,294 M UNDER 17

RUMENOVIC Ivana CRO 27/08/1999 68,10 71 90 161 1,253 201,687 F JUNIORES

ZAGAR Paula CRO 18/03/2003 57,72 50 63 113 1,386 156,583 F UNDER 15

GUGIC Nina CRO 09/07/2000 49,47 44 55 99 1,548 153,267 F UNDER 17

5 CRO 1326,539

KARYPIDIS Ioannis GRE 31/07/2002 92,29 93 112 205 1,144 234,610 M UNDER 15

6 GRE 234,610

VASSALLO Shelby Mangion MLT 20/02/2003 67,03 58 70 128 1,264 161,774 F UNDER 15

7 MLT 161,774

IV EUROPEAN UNION WEIGHTLIFTING CUP

16 December, 2017 - Rome, ITALY


	EUCUP - 1
	EUCUP - 2
	EUCUP - 3
	EUCUP - 4
	EUCUP - 5
	EUCUP - 6



